
Move United Adaptive Shooting League

ARIZONA
Arizona Disabled Sports
www.arizonadisabledsports.com
Tucker Garcia, 480-835-6273
tucker@arizonadisabledsports.com

Southern Arizona Adaptive Sports
www.soazadaptivesports.org
Mia Hansen, 520-370-0588
miajhansen08@gmail.com

ALABAMA
Lakeshore Foundation
www.lakeshore.org
Rob Welty, 205-313-7457
robw@lakeshore.org

CALIFORNIA
Angel City Sports
www.angelcitysports.org
Alvin Malave
alvin@angelcitysports.org

FLORIDA
Central Florida Chapter
Paralyzed Veterans of America
www.pvacf.org
Tim Wolfe, 407-417-0788
timw@pvacf.org

Hillsborough County Adaptive Sports
www.hcfl.gov/adaptive
Clare Morgan, 567-298-2579
MorganCC@hillsboroughcounty.org

GEORGIA
BlazeSports America
www.blazesports.org
Annalyn Smith, 404-270-2029
asmith@blazesports.org

ILLINOIS
Great Lakes Adaptive Sports
Association
www.glasa.org
Carolyn Williams, 847-283-0908
cwilliams@glasa.org

INDIANA
Turnstone
www.turnstone.org
Michelle Kimpel, 260-483-2100
michelle@turnstone.org

The X-Count Shooting Club
www.thexcount.com
Diane Rice, 260-437-3860
thexcount@gmail.com

LOUISIANA
S.M.C.L. Foundation & Associates
www.samaritanactsneworleans.org
Julius Lee, 504-450-4014
jleepva@cox.net

MASSACHUSETTS
Spaulding Adaptive Sports Centers
www.spauldingrehab.org
Jennifer Packard, 978-407-9800
jpackard@mgb.org

MISSOURI
Disabled Athlete Sports Association
www.dasasports.org
Jess Thomas, 636-477-0716
jessicat@dasasports.org

NEW HAMPSHIRE
Northeast Passage
www.nepassage.org
David Lee, 603-862-0070
david.lee@unh.edu

NORTH CAROLINA
Bridge II Sports
www.bridge2sports.org
Ashley Thomas, 919-907-1532
ashley@bridge2sports.org

OKLAHOMA
The CENTER for Individuals with
Physical Challenges
www.tulsacenter.org
Margie Lynn Crossno, 918-794-4510
mcrossno@tulsacenter.org

SOUTH CAROLINA
Clemson Adaptive Sports and
Recreation
www.clemson.edu/adaptivesports
Jasmine Townsend, 864-656-2198
jntowns@clemson.edu

UTAH
Salt Lake County Parks and Recreation
www.slco.org/adaptive
Michelle Bollmeyer, 385-468-1521
mbollmeyer@saltlakecounty.gov

VIRGINIA
Martinsburg VA Medical Center
Faith Leisinger, 240-382-4982
faith.leisinger@va.gov

WISCONSIN
Wisconsin Chapter 
Paralyzed Veterans of America
www.wisconsinpva.org
Amera Schaefer, 605-373-4143
aschaefer@wisconsinpva.org

The Move United Adaptive Shooting League is comprised of Move United's member organizations and
community partners from across the country that have an interest in fostering the sport of adaptive shooting
(air pistol/air rifle) for individuals with a disability, including Warfighters. Program offerings differ by
location, all giving participants the opportunity to gain instruction and unleash their competitive spirit in the
sport of adaptive shooting. 

Learn more at https://moveunitedsport.org/mu-adaptive-shooting-league
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